
Spelling Spring term Y6 

Unit 7 – Tuesday 7th January – Friday 17th January 

‘sh’ sound + 4 Common Exception Words 
 
professional  
discussion  
confession  
decision  
tension  
explosion  
ancient  
develop  
leisure  
rhythm 

 

Unit 8 – Monday 20th January – Friday 31st January 

Silent Letters + 4 Common Exception Words 
 
gnome  
thistle  
column  
solemn  
guessed  
knowledgeable  
apparent  
dictionary  
lightning  
sacrifice 

 

Unit 9 – Monday 3rd February – Friday 14th February 
 
ei and ie + 4 Common Exception Words 
  
achievement  
relief  
piece  
receive  
protein  
perceive  
appreciate  
disastrous  
marvellous  
secretary 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Unit 10 – Monday 24th February – Friday 7th March 

ible / able + 4 Common Exception Words 
 
terrible  
responsible  
visible  
reliable  
understandable  
comfortably  
attached  
embarrass  
mischievous  
shoulder 

 

Unit 11 – Monday 10th March – Friday 21st March 

plural nouns + 4 Common Exception Words 
 
bonuses  
addresses  
dictionaries  
identities  
parties  
suffixes  
available  
environment  
muscle  
signature 

 

Unit 12 – Monday 24th March – Friday 4th April 

plural nouns 2 + 4 Common Exception Words 

potatoes  
echoes  
heroes  
loaves  
thieves  
bookshelves  
average  
equipment  
necessary  
sincerely 

 

 

 

 

 

 


